
AGNIVEER  Study Plan

Date

General Knowledge General Science English Advance math Maths Reasoning PHYSICS
Jivesh Sir Niharika Ma'am Anuj Sir Nilesh Sir Nilesh Sir Sahil Sir Sonu Sir

2 PM - 3 PM 9 AM to 10 AM 5-6 PM 1 -2 PM 12 - 1 PM 8 Am - 9 AM 3- 4 PM 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Science Class 1 Basics Of English Grammar Quadratic equations - - Unit and Measurement

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Science Class 2 Subject Verb Agreement Quadratic equations - - Motion in Straight Line

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Science Class 3 Subject Verb Agreement Class 2 complex number part1 - - Motion in a Plane 

Friday, December 16, 2022 Science Class 4 Noun part 1 complex number part2 - - Laws of Motion

Saturday, December 17, 2022 - Noun part 2 binomial theorem part1 - - -

Monday, December 19, 2022 Science Class 6 Noun part 3 binomial part 2 - - Work Energy and Power

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Science Class 7 Pronoun Part 1 permutation & combination part 1 - Introduction Gravitation

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 Science Class 8 Pronoun Part 2 prmutaion & combination part 2 Number System Coding - Decoding Gravitation

Thursday, December 22, 2022 Science Class 9 Pronoun Part 3 probablity part 1 HCF & LCM Analogy Wave and Sound

Friday, December 23, 2022 Science Class 10 Adjective Part 1 probablity part 2 AVERAGE & Age Direction and Distance Part 1 Wave and Sound

Saturday, December 24, 2022 - Adjective Part 2 matrices Ratio, Mixture & Partnership -

Monday, December 26, 2022 Science Class 11 Adjective Part 3 determinants Percentage - Fluids

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Science Class 12 Vocabulary Session 1 mix question Profit,Loss & Discount Direction and Distance Part 2 Mechanical Properties of Matter

Wednesday, December 28, 2022 Science Class 13 Vocabulary Session 2 straight line Time & Work Blood Relation Electrostatics

Thursday, December 29, 2022 Science Class 14 Vocabulary Session 3 conic section & circle Pipe & CIstern Missing Series & Number Current Electricity

Friday, December 30, 2022 Science Class 15 Preposition 1 parabola Speed ,Time ,Distance & Trains Odd One Out Magnetic Effect of Current

Saturday, December 31, 2022 - Preposition 2 parabola Boat & Stream -

Monday, January 2, 2023 Science Class 16 Preposition 3 ellipse & hyperbola Simple Interest Mathematical Operations EMI & AC

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Science Class 17 Para Jumble 1 ellipse & hyperbola Compound Interest Dictionary, Word Optics Part 1

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Science Class 18 Para Jumble 2 diffrential calculus part 1 Data Interpreatation Clock Optics Part 2

Thursday, January 5, 2023 Science Class 19 Tense 1 diffrential calculus part 1  Gemoetry 1 Logical Venn Diagram Optics Part 3

Friday, January 6, 2023 Science Class 20 Tense 2 diffrential calculus part 1 Gemoetry 2 Figure Counting Dual Nature of Radiation

Saturday, January 7, 2023 Tense 3 integral calculus part1 Trignometry -

Monday, January 9, 2023 - Voice ( Active & Passive) integral calculus part 2 Trignometry Order & Ranking and Comparison Atom and Nuclei

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 - Voice ( Active & Passive) integral calculus part3 Algebra Seating Arrangement Semiconductor

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 -  Narration 1 - - Non Verbal Reasoning Communication System

Thursday, January 12, 2023 -  Narration 2 - - Syllogism -

Friday, January 13, 2023 - Adverb - - - -
Saturday, January 14, 2023 Conjuction - -

Monday, January 16, 2023 - Superfluos - - - -

Preamble and Union and Its Territtories/Citizenship

Fundamental Rights 

Directive Principles/Fundamental 
 Duties

-

President and Vice President 

PM and Parliament 

Constitutional Bodies

Ancient History (Indus Valley Civilization and Vedic Civilzation

-

Ancient History (Buddhism and Jainism)

Medieval History ( Delhi 
 Sultanat)

Medieval 
 History (Mughal)

Modern History 1

Modern History 2

-

Modern History 3

Geography 1

Geography 2

Geography 3

Geography 4

-

Geography 5

Geography 6

-

-

-

-

onstitution/Sources of Indian Constitution/Parts and Schedule of 

Ancient History (Mahajanpad and Magadha Empire)/Mauryan and
 Gupta


